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REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

DWG ITEM # BULL ITEM # QTYDESCRIPTION

1 85600 1BAR CENTER BOTTLE HOLDER

 PLASTIC CONDIMENT BOX

REMOVABLE CONDIEMENT TRAY

SLIDING PORTION OF LID

STATIONARY PORTION OF LID

BAR CENTER LID FRAME

BAR CENTER TOWEL HOLDER

BAR CENTER BOTTLE OPENER

BAR CENTER CUTTING BOARD

BAR CENTER FAUCET

CONDIMENT TRAY LID

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

85601
85602
85603
85604
85605
85606
85607
85608
85609
85610

4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

9

1
7

8

6

5

4

11

2

3

12 13

HANDLE

HANDLE INSTALL KIT

12
13

16572
16515

1
1


	Sheets and Views
	Model


